Li1st
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Tariff Concessions which Denmark requests from Brazil.
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Brazilian Present Desired rats
tariff No. Description of commodity rate of duty  of duty

cr. 8 pr. kg

A e R, Vi1 ool s A,

86 Hams, tinned 11,62 1,50
+ 10%
106 Fish, frozen 0,98 free
+ 10%
}f Fish preserves:
: 106 sprat, herring-sardines 4,48 0,75
| + 107
é 106 mackerel and tunny 10,92 0,75
: 106 Peeled shrimps 10,92 5,00
‘ + 10%
4 Cheese:
% 107 blue cheese 8,68 )
5 + 10% g
2 )  free
. 107 other 8,68 )
+ 10% )
o247 Mad b 350,00 free
+ 10%
Potatoes
254 seed potatoes with certificate freec )
255 other vwotatoes 476 .70 ; Tree
+ 10% ;
pr.ton




1629

1629

1629

1685

1319
157109
2019

1819
1619

Liqueur
Cork parquet
Milk transport cans made of
aluminiumn
Rennet:
liquid

powdered

Safety razor hlades

Dry batteries:
weight: up to 50 &

- from 50 to loo &

) >}

loo to Ho0 &
Dental burrs

Pefrigerating machinery
and plants :

weights up to 10 kg
& 10 to 50 kg
- 50 to 100 kg

N 100 to 250 kg
n 250 to POV K&

Present

rate of duty

Desgired rate

of duty

cr. § pr.kg

PR B ooy Sy

9y e
+ 10%

9,24
+ 10%

3,%6
+ 10%

14,56
+ 10%

Hy21
+ 10%

0,70
+ 10%

2,38
+ lO%
per doz.

25 10
+ 10%

1382!’
+ 10%

1,08
+ 107%

44,69
4+ 10%

2,2% + 10%
1,86 + 10%
1,49 + 10%
1,34 + 10%
1,19 + 10%

4,50

4,50

o

Tree

5% 2.7,

0450

L, W, T L W

0,50
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Braczilian Present Desired rate
tariff No. Degscription of commodity rate of duty of duty

e, e ey, ST, IR S kit e o Sl iR AR, e el fac et T TR

cr. B pr.kg

et P P e S i, Ay TSP P TP S S e PO, TRt 1 0 TP ST e S 50 0 N a0 S R bt 788, S

—

At izt e

N

1819 weight: 500 to looo kg 0,90 + 10% )

1819 » 1 -5 tons 0,74 + 0% )

1819 7 5 = 10 tons 0,60 + 10% S7 2.V,

1819 ? exceeding 10 tons 0,44 + 10%

1854 Vacuum cleaners 6,84 S BaV s
+ 107

1823 Shoe machinery and machine tools 0,444 = 2,28 5% 5,V

+ 10%
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GATT-negotiations 950,
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Additionzl List
of

Tariff Concessionsg which Demmari requests from drazil.

T B e -

Pres pnt 7 tﬁ § Desired rate
'.3 L V.
Degcription af commodity Nmmmfﬁﬂéﬁi? . ?uﬁy, -
87 s S pr. kg

?Codg dried, salted
Unboned 0,20 + 10/ i o

Boned - 0,49 + 1oy | free
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